SHAUNAVON HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT HOLIDAYS & REPORTING DATES - 2023-2024

Friday Sept. 1 - Local Professional Development Day (No School)
Monday Sept. 4 - Labour Day (No School)

Tuesday Sept. 5 - First Day of Semester One Classes (Day 2)
Wednesday Sept. 13 - School Pictures

Monday Oct. 2 - Teacher Convention (No School)

Thursday Oct. 5 - PARTY Program - Grade 10 & 11

Friday Oct. 6 - Term One Interim Assessment Reports

Monday Oct. 9 - Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

Wednesday Oct. 11 - Chinook Career Expo

Friday Nov. 10 - School Picture Retakes @ 1:00

Friday Nov. 10 - Term One Grade 10, 11 & 12 Report Cards/Middle Years Progress Reports
Monday Nov. 13 - Remembrance Day Holiday (No School)

Thursday Nov. 16 - Parent-Teacher Conferences (4:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.)
Monday Nov. 20 - Day in Lieu of Parent Teacher Conferences (No School)
Wednesday & Thursday Nov. 22-23 - Grad Photos

Friday Dec. 8 - Term Two Interim Assessment Reports

Friday Dec. 22 - Last Day of Classes

Monday-Friday Dec. 25- Dec. 29 - Christmas Holidays

Monday-Friday Jan. 1-5 - Christmas Holidays

Monday Jan. 8 - Back to School (Day 1)

Tuesday Jan. 23 - Exam Selection

Thursday-Friday Jan. 25-26 - Semester One Final Exams

Monday-Tuesday Jan. 29-30 - Semester One Final Exams

Wednesday Jan. 31 - Administration Day (No School)

Wednesday Jan. 31 - Term Two Grade 8-12 Report Cards Posted
Thursday Feb. 1 - First Day of Semester Two (Day 4)

Monday Feb. 19 - Family Day (No School)

Tuesday-Friday Feb. 20-23 - Spring Break (No School)

Monday Feb. 26 - School Classes Resume

Friday Mar. 8 - Term Three Interim Assessment Reports

Monday Mar. 18 - Professional Development Day (No School)

Friday Mar. 29 - Good Friday (No School)

Monday-Friday Apr. 1-4 - Easter Break (No School)

Friday Apr. 5 - Day in Lieu of Parent -Teacher Conferences (No School)
Wednesday Apr. 17 - Term Three Grade 10, 11 & 12 Report Cards/Middle Years Progress Reports
Thursday Apr. 25 - Parent-Teacher Conferences (4:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.)
Friday May 17 - Term Four Interim Assessment Reports

Monday May 20 - Victoria Day (No School)

Thursday June 6 - Colour Day

Wednesday June 12 - Year End BBQ

Wednesday June 19 - Exam Selection

Thursday June 20 - Final Exams

Friday June 21 - National Indigenous Peoples Day (No Exams)
Monday-Wednesday June 24-26 - Final Exams

Thursday June 27 - Administration Day (No School)

Thursday June 27 - Term Four Grade 8-12 Report Cards Posted

Friday June 28 - Administration Day (No School)

Friday June 28 - Graduation 2024



